

Kumbalangi

**FEDERAL BANK**

YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Date: 26/08/2024

**TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY COCERN**

This is to certify that Mr. Arjun Ramesh, Passport Number W7859727 residing at Pattathara House, Vysapuram Road Kumbalangi P O, Ernakulam, Kerala 682007 is holding savings account 16910100048133 since 11/06/2015 in Federal Bank Kumbalangi Branch.

The available balance in the mentioned account as on 25/08/2024 is 830082.20 (Eight Lakh Thirty Thousand Eighty Two Rupees and Twenty Paise Only) which is approximately equal to 8862.06 (Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Two and six cents Only) (when 1 euro is approximately equal to INR 93.74 on 26/08/2024)

This fund is readily available and easily accessible to the depositors at any time as per their choice. This letter is issued at the request of Mr. Arjun Ramesh for the purpose of submitting as a supporting document for Visa Application and without any risk and responsibility on the Bank or its official signing the same.



THE FEDERAL BANK LTD.

ARUN S.  
SP No. 9988

Authorised Signatory

24x7 PHONE BANKING  
1800 425 1199  
1800 420 1199  
+91 481 2539954 (INR)

www.federalbank.co.in

**FEDERAL BANK**  
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Name	ARAJAN RAMESH	Branch Name	KUMBALANGI
Communication Address	PATTATHARA H,VYSAPURAM ROAD KUMBALANGI ERNAKULAM,KERALA INDIA-682007	Branch Scl ID	1691
Address Last Updated On	07-06-2024	Account Number	16910100048133
Regd. Mobile Number	919072656830	Customer ID	27543128
Email ID		Account Open Date	11-06-2015
Type Of Account	Savings Account	Account Status	ACTIVE
Scheme	DELITE	Mode of Operation	SINGLE
IFSC	FDRL0001891	Joint Holders	NIL
MICR Code	682048044	Nomination	Not Registered
SWIFT Code	FDRLINBB8D	Currency	INR
Effective Available Balance	-737622.20	Date of Issue	29-08-2024

Statement of Account for the period 25-05-2024 to 25-08-2024

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Mt	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	Crdr
		Opening Balance						23.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI/OUT/414808233292imbinraj456@okhdofcban KJI/0000	TRF	518101911		20.00		-3.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI IN/414845829410/habeelch1782@okicici/UPI/000 0	TRF	521684038			330.00	330.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI/OUT/414834740080/hherepte.8052140889@ bper/5814	TRF	521704110		330.00		3.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI IN/414885831398/ppramesh643@okicici/UPI/000 0	TRF	525965447			600.00	603.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI IN/414881591717/jasvalid8@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	527958867			10.00	613.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI/OUT/451289559022/payteqr1ufec2w3ge@p aytm/5812	TRF	528039348		10.00		603.76	CR
25-05-2024	25-05-2024	UPI/OUT/451212268853/q039623877@ybl/UPI/55 41	TRF	528275386		60.00		543.76	CR
26-05-2024	26-05-2024	TO ATM/414708003101/PAZHANGAD /PAZHANG	TRF	530646409		500.00		43.76	CR
26-05-2024	26-05-2024	UPI IN/414785305498/agnesmettsa040- 1@okhdofc0000	TRF	540636095			40.00	83.76	CR
26-05-2024	26-05-2024	UPI/OUT/414768186049/q350436613@ybl/UPI/58 14	TRF	540637104		20.00		63.76	CR
26-05-2024	27-05-2024	UPI/OUT/451457205626/q470536472@ybl/UPI/58 12	TRF	546396249		30.00		33.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/414899840485/ppramesh643@okicici/UPI/000 0	TRF	574980428			500.00	533.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/414955902734/ajckjoseph601@okhdofcban/00 00	TRF	581010372			160.00	693.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI/OUT/451558175755/vyapar.170603825934@ hdofc/5812	TRF	581048676		180.00		513.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	TO ATM/414919029415/PAZHANGAD /PAZHANG	TRF	586370987		500.00		13.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/451532677357/akhilp417- 1@okicici/UPI/0000	TRF	586935894			20.00	33.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI/OUT/414922187784/gpay- 11212626032@okicizax/5411	TRF	588935898		20.00		13.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI IN/451505479205/habeelch1782@okicici/UPI/000 0	TRF	591960573			50.00	63.76	CR
28-05-2024	28-05-2024	UPI/OUT/451546396816/q013520677@ybl/UPI/55 41	TRF	591964729		60.00		3.76	CR
29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPI IN/451635882416/ppramesh643@okicici/UPI/000 0	TRF	598276772			100.00	103.76	CR

Page 1 of 23





Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran No	Cr/Debit Details	Withdrawals	Debitals	Balance	CUR
29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPIOUT/451818508044/q35029754@ybl/UPI5541	TRF	598926208					
29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPI IN/415042648417/hoyalud063@okabi/UP10000	TRF	51857290		100.00		3.75	CR
29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPI IN/4518637047555/habeesch1762@okicid/UP10000	TRF	51869878			10.00	13.75	CR
29-05-2024	29-05-2024	UPIOUT/415003223407/q350436913@ybl/UP15514	TRF	52188635			30.00	43.75	CR
30-05-2024	30-05-2024	UPI IN/451785636400/ppramesh643@okicid/UP10000	TRF	518390228		40.00		3.75	CR
30-05-2024	30-05-2024	UPI IN/415188870281/hoyalud063@okabi/UP10000	TRF	518061755			100.00	103.75	CR
30-05-2024	30-05-2024	UPIOUT/451765588953/bharatp20710534543@ybl/5411	TRF	518134021			40.00	143.75	CR
30-05-2024	30-05-2024	UPI IN/415188815478/hoyalud063@okabi/UP10000	TRF	522123434			70.00	73.75	CR
30-05-2024	30-05-2024	UPIOUT/415183075881/q077357305@ybl/UP15541	TRF	524889446			12.00	83.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	NFT DEVYAN INTERNACMS4187640057/ICICI BANK	TRF	537570774		50.00		33.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/415200812625/mertnabrosham1966@okabi/0000	TRF	538539862			11033.00	11066.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/451835211037/habeesch1762@okicid/UP10000	TRF	538854644		100.00		10966.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/4152108114113/hoyalud063@okabi/UP10000	TRF	538700094		200.00		10766.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/451885015534/q048883820@ybl/UP15541	TRF	539820720		500.00		10266.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/415280212772/q849418230@ybl/UP15510	TRF	540919238		100.00		10166.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/415238721230/q527482063@ybl/UP17549	TRF	542279175		100.00		9966.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/415218521163/antonyanoop666@okhdfcban/0000	TRF	545585417		550.00		9416.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/45188924531/hoyalud063@okabi/UP10000	TRF	548286345		9000.00		416.75	CR
31-05-2024	31-05-2024	UPIOUT/451855440711/qpwrecharge@icid/UP15411	TRF	552056609		200.00		216.75	CR
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPI IN/415385054426/ppramesh643@okicid/UP10000	TRF	570157135			150.00	58.86	CR
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPIOUT/415324887131/pinlabs_2538604@icid/G/6912	TRF	570188487		70.00		88.86	CR
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPIOUT/415367483142/q127711886@ybl/UP15541	TRF	570386769		80.00		20.86	CR
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPI IN/4153006024720/antonyanson123@okabi/UP10000	TRF	572752133			50.00	79.86	CR
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPIOUT/415321189583/q026181621@ybl/UP15512	TRF	572855509		10.00		69.86	CR
01-05-2024	01-05-2024	UPIOUT/451952992982/bharatp_90094073019@fbp/5462	TRF	573161567		12.00		57.86	CR
01-05-2024	02-05-2024	UPI IN/415435111866/antonyanoop666@okhdfcban/0000	TRF	577082247			1000.00	1057.86	CR
01-05-2024	02-05-2024	UPIOUT/415437507637/q577678811@ybl/UP15541	TRF	577198833		100.00		952.86	CR
01-05-2024	02-05-2024	UPIOUT/415424300856/suchakarsudbakar@okhdfcb/0000	TRF	577307810		450.00		502.86	CR
02-05-2024	02-05-2024	UPI IN/452039976418/ppramesh643@okicid/UP10000	TRF	578694462			500.00	1002.86	CR
02-05-2024	02-05-2024	TO ATM/415410767632/SIB IOC PALLURUTHY/SIB IOC	TRF	581037600		500.00		502.86	CR
02-05-2024	02-05-2024	UPI IN/452051891830/ppramesh643@okicid/UP10000	TRF	585297383			1000.00	1502.86	CR



Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran M	Credit Debit	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	CR/DR
02-06-2024	02-06-2024	UPI IN415471761421/marveeshmanu1241@okidco0000	TRF	567315345			150.00	1652.80	CR
02-06-2024	02-06-2024	UPIOUT/415445427009/q117603883@yblUPI/5814	TRF	587381378		170.00		1482.80	CR
02-06-2024	02-06-2024	UPI IN415483002985/jpramesh643@okidcoUPI/0000	TRF	589836530			500.00	1982.80	CR
02-06-2024	02-06-2024	UPI IN415440458572/hoyafk0913@okidcoUPI/0000	TRF	590027489			110.00	2092.80	CR
02-06-2024	02-06-2024	TO ATM3386/FBL-PALLJRUJTHY NAMBIAPIJRAM, PA	TRF	587582808		1500.00		592.80	CR
03-06-2024	03-06-2024	UPIOUT/415553004137/q123062717@yblUPI/5814	TRF	55107496		30.00		562.80	CR
03-06-2024	03-06-2024	UPIOUT/415518589114/q220635787@yblUPI/5814	TRF	57305459		50.00		512.80	CR
03-06-2024	03-06-2024	UPIOUT/415533478673/q341225915@yblUPI/5814	TRF	54126756		50.00		462.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/452232687162/q470636472@yblUPI/5814	TRF	538547028		17.00		445.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/4156845116448/kerste.90064673132@fbp5411	TRF	525134500		5.00		440.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/452259411365/q728455846@yblUPI/5814	TRF	525132530		11.00		429.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/452232711321/q656017611@yblUPI/5814	TRF	52624623		60.00		369.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPI IN452235784411/habwelch1782@okidcoUPI/0000	TRF	527505779			9500.00	369.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPI IN415631191044/antonyanoop656@okhdfcbank0000	TRF	527716046			8000.00	1769.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/452271514872/20310200005394@okhdfcbank0000	TRF	528119587		16520.00		1308.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/415654826895/qpayrecharge@okpaybank004814	TRF	534312465		19.00		1289.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/452295738532/vyapar.168221422539@hdfc5942	TRF	536732939		24.00		1265.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPI IN415647634622/ajokjoseph601@okhdfcbank0000	TRF	536851627			74.00	1191.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/415608133153/2308680668209-01@okpay5411	TRF	536903423		48.00		1143.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/452253047724/danyanson123@okhdfcbank0000	TRF	536710945		12.00		1131.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPI IN415651497866/sulfkar.ebrah-1@okhdfcbank0000	TRF	536737738			170.00	961.80	CR
04-06-2024	04-06-2024	UPIOUT/415679440973/q826205362@yblUPI/5814	TRF	538743654		170.00		791.80	CR
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	UPI IN452320234017/paramesh643@okidcoUPI/0000	TRF	553680077			500.00	291.80	CR
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	TO ATM415715008887/PAZHANGAD PAZHANG	TRF	553990727		500.00		139.80	CR
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	UPIOUT/415746955516/q878908070@yblUPI/5814	TRF	554483089		15.00		124.80	CR
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	UPI IN415761450979/paramesh643@okidcoUPI/0000	TRF	560335852			500.00	174.80	CR
05-06-2024	05-06-2024	TO ATM415720228017/PAZHANGAD PAZHANG	TRF	56079098		500.00		124.80	CR
06-06-2024	06-06-2024	UPIOUT/415815304864/qaytmqr16hucac08@peytm/5541	TRF	540286480		120.00		114.80	CR
06-06-2024	06-06-2024	UPIOUT/45249030156/qpaytmqr16hucac08@peytm/5612	TRF	540271333		60.00		54.80	CR
06-06-2024	06-06-2024	UPIOUT/452417323659/qayzomato@okhdfcbankUPI/5814	TRF	575812862		286.00		52.80	CR
06-06-2024	06-06-2024	UPIOUT/452401831247/manvarku1879@okhdfcbankUPI/0000	TRF	577858857		500.00		52.80	CR





1800 420 1199  
1800 420 1199  
1800 420 1199

www.federalbank.co.in

**FEDERAL BANK**  
YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	CrDr
14-08-2024	14-08-2024	UPIOUT/459345487641/gpayrecharge@cid/UPI4814	TRF	592920249		300.00		105627.20	CR
14-08-2024	14-08-2024	UPI IN/422714595297/pprimesh643@okidci/UPI0000	TRF	594491496			500.00	106327.20	CR
14-08-2024	14-08-2024	UPI IN/422765051102/agnesmelissa040-1@okhdic/0000	TRF	596930145			1000.00	107327.20	CR
14-08-2024	14-08-2024	UPIOUT/422705389356/pra33147@okaxis/UPI0000	TRF	597003717		500.00		106827.20	CR
15-08-2024	15-08-2024	UPIOUT/422828029781/q652657784@ybi/UPI5541	TRF	59720306		250.00		106577.20	CR
15-08-2024	15-08-2024	UPIOUT/422887733308/gpayrecharge@cid/UPI4814	TRF	59501658		19.00		106558.20	CR
15-08-2024	15-08-2024	UPIOUT/422852151882/akhilp417-1@okidci/UPI0000	TRF	514149885		700.00		105858.20	CR
15-08-2024	15-08-2024	UPIOUT/469415671300/kavinraj36@oksbil/UPI0000	TRF	521517126		10000.00		95858.20	CR
16-08-2024	16-08-2024	UPIOUT/422948423480/paytmqr15rzgb@paytm/UPI5812	TRF	536928975		110.00		95748.20	CR
16-08-2024	16-08-2024	UPI IN/422831781366/7994994852@ybi/Payment/0000	TRF	548841163			200.00	86948.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPI IN/423008387122/kashanun296@oksbil/UPI0000	TRF	550280028			1000.00	86948.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/459630259882/akhilp417-1@okidci/UPI0000	TRF	556132383		1000.00		85948.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/459611760253/paytm-14840154@paytm/UPI5541	TRF	556188868		60.00		85888.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/459697190731/amalnrj2-1@okhdicbank/UPI0000	TRF	559616482		500.00		85388.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/459624382306/amalnrj2-1@okhdicbank/UPI0000	TRF	559747725		200.00		85188.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPI IN/423095207067/sonasaha01-1@okhdicbank/0000	TRF	564657411			700.00	85888.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/423096508264/rl.7024.148@ybi/UPI5715	TRF	564638580		750.00		85138.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/423096012672/paytmqr1tdennwude@paytm/5411	TRF	565445872		100.00		85038.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/423074617816/simarysbakery54@ybi/UPI5482	TRF	565888873		55.00		84983.20	CR
17-08-2024	17-08-2024	UPIOUT/459709838906/q532818086@ybi/UPI5814	TRF	572567514		100.00		84883.20	CR
18-08-2024	18-08-2024	UPI IN/423113383863/amalnrj2-1@okhdicbank/UPI0000	TRF	572939315			3000.00	81883.20	CR
18-08-2024	18-08-2024	UPIOUT/423184963666/akhilp417-1@okidci/UPI0000	TRF	578740929		3000.00		84883.20	CR
18-08-2024	18-08-2024	UPI IN/423158960891/ajokjoseph601@okhdicbank/0000	TRF	594503712			600.00	85483.20	CR
19-08-2024	19-08-2024	UPIOUT/423256107399/paytmqr10jn5e@paytm/UPI5411	TRF	595257726		40.00		85443.20	CR
19-08-2024	19-08-2024	UPIOUT/459800311634/q342178214@ybi/UPI5541	TRF	595344822		220.00		85223.20	CR
19-08-2024	19-08-2024	UPIOUT/459814170888/akhilp417-1@okidci/UPI0000	TRF	55610387		600.00		94623.20	CR
20-08-2024	20-08-2024	UPIOUT/459999073835/paytmqr58tzv@paytm/UPI5812	TRF	516897993		68.00		94555.20	CR
20-08-2024	20-08-2024	UPIOUT/423305968042/paytmqr58tzv@paytm/UPI5812	TRF	516898802		16.00		94539.20	CR
20-08-2024	20-08-2024	UPIOUT/423385816837/q829201568@ybi/UPI/8351	TRF	535844166		20.00		94519.20	CR
20-08-2024	20-08-2024	UPIOUT/459850013865/bhgr.2283999a@ybi/UPI5943	TRF	536847863		45.00		94474.20	CR
20-08-2024	20-08-2024	UPIOUT/423472329619/sumeshosumesh08@okidci/UPI0000	TRF	558846378		100.00		94374.20	CR
21-08-2024	21-08-2024	UPIOUT/460070123771/q855782537@ybi/UPI/5411	TRF	558854886		39.00		94335.20	CR



Date	Value Date	Particulars	Tran Type	Tran Id	Cheque Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance	CrDr
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPIOUT/423806812530/hoyalid063@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S40287598		250.00		495432.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	MB FTB/242385626156/RAMESH P P/Appul	MB	S41278505			75000.00	570432.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPI IN/423837454880/aalbertna161@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S41818681			50.00	570482.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	MB FTB/242385685676/RAMESH P P/Appul	MB	S41880230			50000.00	620482.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPIOUT/460417221080/pra33147@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S42141080		150.00		620332.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPI IN/460444717583/maryalewarya21@okaxis/UPI/0000	TRF	S42511227			330.00	620662.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	MB FTB/242385806053/RAMESH P P/Appul	MB	S42742986			80000.00	700662.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPIOUT/480411623687/aquienantony-1@oksb/UPI/0000	TRF	S42885599		200.00		700462.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	MB FTB/24238584080/RAMESH P P/Appul	MB	S43062182			60000.00	760462.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	MB FTB/242385882447/RAMESH P P/Appul	MB	S43224878			30000.00	790462.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPIOUT/460404528689/antonyanoop686@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S43567536		250.00		790212.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPIOUT/423838231302/aalbertna161@okhdfcbank/0000	TRF	S43572925		120.00		790092.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	MB FTB/242385957111/RAMESH P P/Appul	MB	S43602873			40000.00	830092.20	CR
25-08-2024	25-08-2024	UPIOUT/423888626489/q391060060@yml/UPI/7297	TRF	S44266036		20.00		830072.20	CR
		<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>				<b>2349316.56</b>	<b>3178375.00</b>		

Abbreviations Used:

CASH : Cash Transaction  
FT : Fund Transfer  
SBINT : Interest on SB Account

TRF : Transfer Transaction  
CLG : Clearing Transaction  
MB : Mobile Banking

DISCLAIMER:

This is a computer generated statement which need not normally be signed. Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 21 days of the statement date.

\*\*\*\* END OF STATEMENT \*\*\*\*

